
Bareilly - Roza Passenger (UnReserved)/04380 - Pass - NR 
BE/Bareilly Junction to ROZA/Roza Junction 

3h 30m - 78 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BE Bareilly Junction 18:35 0 1 0 26 169 NR
2 BRYC Bareilly Cantt. Junction

(Chanehti)
18:43 18:44 1m 0 1 3 42 165 NR

3 RYS Rasuiya 18:54 18:55 1m 0 1 10 26 174 NR
4 PMR Pitambarpur 19:17 19:19 2m 0 1 20 43 170 NR
5 TSA Tisua 19:31 19:32 1m 0 1 28 44 165 NR
6 BLPU Bilpur 19:42 19:43 1m 0 1 36 41 163 NR
7 MK Miranpur Katra 19:53 19:54 1m 0 1 42 53 162 NR
8 TLH Tilhar 20:05 20:06 1m 0 1 52 43 157 NR
9 BHDH Bahadurpur Halt 20:15 20:16 1m 0 1 59 26 154 NR
10 BTRA Banthra 20:24 20:25 1m 0 1 62 34 NR
11 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 20:40 20:45 5m 0 1 71 13 155 NR
12 SXK Shahjahanpur Kutchery

Halt
20:53 20:54 1m 0 1 72 5 157 NR

13 ROZA Roza Junction 22:05 0 1 78 - 155 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 02 2024 (01:54)

Jun 02 2024 (01:54)

1

1


